All contents are Copyright © 1992–2005 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 1 of 13
DATA SHEET
CISCO AIRONET 1130AG SERIES IEEE 802.11A/B/G ACCESS  POINT
Low-profile enterprise-class access point with inte grated antennas for easy deployment in offices and similar
RF environments.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Cisco® Aironet® 1130AG Series IEEE 802.11a/b/g access points provide high-capacity, high-security, enterprise-class features in an unobtrusive,

Power over Ethernet (PoE) Power sourcing equipment (PSE) compliant with Cisco Inline Power or IEEE 802.3af, and providing at least 12.2W
at 48 VDC.
ORDERING INFORMATION
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page at: http://www.cisco.com/en/US/ordering/index.shtml
Table 4 lists the product part numbers for Cisco Aironet 1130AG access points.
Table 4. Product Part Numbers for Cisco Aironet 1130AG Access Points
Part Number Product Description
AIR-AP1131AG-A-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular IOS AP; Intetrated Antennas; Israel Cnfg
AIR-AP1131AG-C-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular IOS AP; Integrated Antennas; Korea Cnfg
AIR-AP1131AG-E-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular IOS AP; Integrated Antennas; Japan2 Cnfg
AIR-AP1131AG-I-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular IOS AP; Integrated Antennas, Israel Cnfg
AIR-AP1131AG-J-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular IOS AP; Integrated Antennas; Singapore Cnfg
AIR-AP1131AG-K-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular IOS AP; Integrated Antennas; Korea Cnfg
AIR-AP1131AG-N-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular IOS AP; Integrated Antennas; Taiwan Cnfg
AIR-AP1131AG-P-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular IOS AP; Integrated Antennas; Japan2 Cnfg
AIR-AP1131AG-S-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular IOS AP; Integrated Antennas; Singapore Cnfg
AIR-AP1131AG-T-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular IOS AP; Integrated Antennas; Taiwan Cnfg
AIR-LAP1131AG-A-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular LWAPP AP; Integrated Antennas; FCC Cnfg
AIR-LAP1131AG-C-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular LWAPP AP; Integrated Antennas; China Cnfg
AIR-LAP1131AG-E-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular LWAPP AP; Integrated Antennas; ETSI Cnfg
AIR-LAP1131AG-I-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular LWAPP AP; Integrated Antennas; Israel Cnfg
AIR-LAP1131AG-K-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular LWAPP AP: Integrated Antennas; Korea Cnfg
AIR-LAP1131AG-N-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular LWAPP AP; Integrated Antennas; N. America Cnfg (not FCC)
AIR-LAP1131AG-P-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular LWAPP AP; Integrated Antennas; Japan2 Cnfg
AIR-LAP1131AG-S-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular LWAPP AP; Integrated Antennas; Singapore Cnfg
AIR-LAP1131AG-T-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular LWAPP AP; Integrated Antennas; Taiwan Cnfg
© 2005 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
Important notices, privacy statements, and trademarks of Cisco Systems, Inc. can be found on cisco.com.
Page 13 of 14
Corporate Headquarters